
GYAN MANDIR PUBLIC SCHOOLNARAINA VIHAR,NEW DELHI-110028 
HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION 2024-25 

DATE SHEET 

DATE 

02.09.2024 

03.09.2024 

04.09.2024 

06.09.2024 

09.09.2024 

11.09.2024 

13.09.2024 

17.09.2024 

19.09.2024 

21.09.2024 

NOTE: 

DAY 

MONDÀY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

FRIDAY 

MONDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

FRIDAY 

TUESDAY 

THURSDAY 

SATURDAY 

Non-exam days will be Preparatory off. 

VI 

SKILL EDUCATION 

Examinaíon In charge 

LOGICAL REASONING 

LIFE SKILLS 

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

Supervisor 

HINDI 

MATHS 

SCIENCE 

ENGLISH 

There will be regular working days on 02/09,03/09,04/09,06/09. Exams will be 
conducted in Zero period. No Gate Pass will be issued on these days. 
There will be a Preparatory holiday on Saturday i.e. 07/09/2024. 

Reporting time: 7:45a.m, -Examination timings-8:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. 
After 11:00 am there will be a dispersal of students. 

SOCIAL SCIENCE 

Re-exam will not be conducted in case of leave/absence. 

SANSKRIT/FRENCH 

In case of leave due to medical reason, application along with medical certificate 
should be submitted within three days of leave. 
Result will be declared on THURSDA Y i.e. 10h October 2024. 

Principal 
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