

GYAN MANDIR PUBLIC SCHOOL, NARAINA VIHAR, NEW DELHI-110028 HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION 2024-25 DATE SHEET

		of the state of th
DATE	DAY	VI
02.09.2024	MONDAY	SKILL EDUCATION
03.09.2024	TUESDAY	LOGICAL REASONING
04.09.2024	WEDNESDAY	LIFE SKILLS
06.09.2024	FRIDAY	INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
09.09.2024	MONDAY	HINDI
11.09.2024	WEDNESDAY	MATHS
13.09.2024	FRIDAY	SCIENCE ,
17.09.2024	TUESDAY	ENGLISH
19.09.2024	THURSDAY	SOCIAL SCIENCE
21.09.2024	SATURDAY	SANSKRIT/FRENCH
		Table 12 Addition to the HO becomes a schare to the HO become about

NOTE:

- There will be regular working days on 02/09,03/09,04/09,06/09. Exams will be conducted in Zero period. No Gate Pass will be issued on these days.
- There will be a Preparatory holiday on Saturday i.e. 07/09/2024.
- Reporting time: 7:45a.m, -Examination timings-8:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m.
- After 11:00 am there will be a dispersal of students.
- Non-exam days will be Preparatory off.
- Re-exam will not be conducted in case of leave/absence.
- In case of leave due to medical reason, application along with medical certificate should be submitted within three days of leave.
- Result will be declared on THURSDAY i.e. 10th October 2024.

Examination In charge

Supervisor

R. Bandany Principal